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19-20 Grade School Name

The Bishop's School

JLS Palo Alto

Homeschool

Buckingham Browne & Nichols
Notre Dame Catholic School
First Presbyterian Academy

La Salle Springs Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Avenues: The World School
Homeschool

Harvest Park Middle School

Challenger School - Strawberry Park

Palm Beach Day Academy

James W. Robinson Secondary School

Canyon Hills Junior High
Thurmont Middle School
Homeschool

Cathedral Parish School
University School of Nashville
Aurora Quest K-8

Challenger School - Strawberry Park

Fulton Science Academy
Roosevelt Middle School
Suno Glen School

West Ridge Middle School
Keller Middle School

Rachel Carson Middle School
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Oregon
New York
Indiana
California
California
Florida
Virginia
California
Maryland
Georgia
Florida
Tennessee
Colorado
California
Georgia
Oregon
California
Texas
Texas
Virginia

Score
120
115
109
105
103
101

84
81
80
80
75
75
72
71
65
60
54
53
52
51
46
42
39
36
24
21
11



2020 National Military History Exam Final Official Standings Elementary

Elementary Division

First Name Last Name 19-20 Grade School Name State Score
Luke Martin 6 Overlook Middle School Massachusetts 99
Jiwan Ryu 4 Peirce School Massachusetts 90
Henry Berger 4 Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 84 (TB +13)
Neel Jayaraman 2 TAG Young Scholars New York 84 (TB +5)
Anderson Peters 5 School of St Mary lllinois 78
Sagar Patel 6 Buford city School Georgia 75
Satvik Jain 4 Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 74
Sahil Prasad 4 Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 72

Gil Pedrotty 6 Caddo Parish Middle Magnet Louisiana 66
Haughton Neppl 5 Compass Homeschool Virginia 66
Vihaan Shrivastava 2 Regnart Elementary School California 51
Alan Marhic 6 Homeschool Georgia 47
DeWitt Silber 4 Primoris Academy New Jersey 46
Raaghav Chakravarthy 6 Challenger School - Strawberry Park California 41
Arjun Chavali 2 Brookwood Elementary Georgia 39
Jack Tracey 5 Barnhart School California 30
Johan Lee 6 Burleigh Manor MS Maryland 25
Leyton Hinton 4 Homeschool Indiana 19
Ben Hoy 3 Homeschool Guam 6



